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Tir de la Glane 2022 - Chavannes-les-Forts

Nom Prénom Année
BROILLET STEPHANE 1974
GOGNIAT ROLAND 1961
GOGNIAT AUDREY 2002
CRIBLEZ DAVE 1997
SUDAN LEONIE 1984
MONNARD TIFANY 1997
CARVIN BRUNO 1960
REMY JULIEN 1980
GOY SEBASTIEN 1993
RYSER ANNE-CLAUDE 1977
PILLONEL VINCENT 1983
JAN FREDERIC 1994
CHAPERON NOEMIE 2004
BUEHLMANN FREDERIC 1973
DOUCHEZ PASCAL 1969
GOTHUEY ANDRE 1950
DEVAUD ANDRE 1944
CRAUSAZ LUDOVIC 1982
SCHWEIZER DOMINIQUE 1966
ROUILLER SAMUEL 2006
BROILLET FABIEN 1981
GOY AUDREY 2003
SCHWEIZER MATHIAS 2003
ZUERCHER MARCEL 1962
DELEZE CATHY 1967
MONNARD RAYMOND 1950

HERITIER PIERRE-
DIVORNE ANDRE
DONZALLAZ J CLAUDE

31.08.2022 - FT

Liste des bénéficiaires des prix

Cat
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SV

Sociétée

FRIBOURG AMIS PC
FRANCHES-MONTAGNES
FRANCHES-MONTAGNES
FRANCHES-MONTAGNES
JAUN KK C50
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
BAULMES - MISTERDAM
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
L'ISLE FRANCS TIREURS
PALEZIEUX TS

COTTENS ET ENVIRONS
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
BULLE ET ENVIRONS TS
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
PALEZIEUX TS
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
CORPATAUX PC
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
COTTENS

SAVIESE CARABINIERS
BURSINEL TS C10 - C50

1948 SV/AP SAVIESE CARABINIERS

1947 SV/AP ROMANEL - LA MEBRE TS

1945 SV/AP LA ROCHE

général
70.00
55.00
40.00

30.00

25.00
20.00
18.00

15.00

12.00
10.00

E/S

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

VISV  appui

50.00

40.00
30.00

20.00

10.00
40.00
30.00
15.00

juniors dames

40.00

30.00

30.00

20.00
10.00

15.00



